

Birha path to Dhanbad & Mahadali to 79

1 lot of

Heavy - 291 gpdam be const.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

pmhsp -

DIVISION

No 12 bkg.

SUB-DIVISION

1180

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस बापीपुल
में बशीम से दूरी कुल 100 फुट है।
और सहायक कोमेन्सों नौका भी बशीम
कुल (नल्लु के नाम से निर्गत किया
जाता है।


Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Division Sasaram-2
03.6.21

Recu
15/06/22
JE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
① providing and fixing of working channel of ch.					
Qty - 7	0000	fur	THBP - 4		
@ 2366.08					Rs 16563.00
② clearing and breaking road land by manual labour					
Qty - 0.3	1249	fur	THBP - 4		
@ 53879.181					Rs 16811.00
③ construction of concrete obtained from borewells					
(a) 1000 m lead					
Qty - 320	67	m ³	fur	THBP - 5	
@ 190.42					Rs 61062.00
(b) 5000 m lead					
Qty - 1282	68	m ³	fur	THBP - 5	
@ 154.19					Rs 197776.00
④ Const. of subgrade etc					
Qty - 936	00	m ³	fur	THBP - 5	
@ 290.75					Rs 272142.00
⑤ Const. of brickwork etc					
Qty - 489	68	m ³	fur	THBP - 5	
@ 2478.34					Rs 1213594.00
⑥ Filling excavation in ditch					
Qty - 63	00	m ³	Continuation	THBP - 8	
@ 283.94					Rs 17888.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Providing urban P-3 etc Qty - 239.06 m ³ from TMRP - 8					
⑧ 3431.81 ————— Rs 820408.00					
⑧ Providing cement concrete Pavement 10.30 etc.					
Qty - 180.80 m ³ from TMRP - 8					
⑨ 6319.23 ————— Rs 1148836.00					
⑨ Extra excavation in foundation Qty - 76.24 m ³ from TMRP - 5					
⑩ 283.94 ————— Rs 21790.00					
⑩ Base course 300 mm 15 mm drain etc Qty - 87.54 m ³ from TMRP - 8					
⑪ Providing m/s as levelling course Qty - 13.10 m ³ from TMRP - 5					
⑫ 4846.79 ————— Rs 63493.00					
⑬ PCC in m-20 in substructure etc Qty - 79.21 m ³ from TMRP - 5					
⑭ 5645.53 ————— Rs 447182.00					
⑮ Providing NP 3 RCC HPC etc Qty - 22.50 m from TMRP - 6					
⑯ 2136.91 ————— Rs 47945.00					
⑰ 1000 mm dia HPC Qty - 7.50 m from TMRP - 6					
⑱ 3678.86 ————— Rs 27592.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Providing sand layer bedding under drain etc.					
Qty - 63.00 M ² from TMRP - 8					
@ 496.08					Rs 31253.00
(15) Providing masonry border main and citizen intersection border etc					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMRP - 8					
@ 10116.00					Rs 20232.00
					4848853.00
(16) Gst - 12 1/2%				Rs 581862.00	
(17) LWC - 3%				Rs 48489.00	
				5479204.00	
(18) SF					
(a) WBM 80-3 :- 239.06 M ³ @ 637.37					
10%.				Rs 15237.00	
(b) PCC :- 181.80 M ³ @ 543.19					
10%.				Rs 9875.00	
				Total - 25112.00	
				Grand total - 5504316.00	
				less 6.51% 17358331.00	
				5145985.00	
				less previous pay 2769002.00	
				2376983.00	
				899 23,76,983/-	
				15/06/22	JE

Continuation